Philip Jamison

1980 (Author) Capturing Nature in Watercolor
1984 Making Your Paintings Work

1988 A Painting without Spirit is Like Flat Beer

1995 | Hate People Who Refer to Works of Art as “Pieces”!

One Man Shows:

1959, 63, 65, 67, 69, 71, 74, 76, 80 Hirschl & Adler Galleries, N.Y.C
1963, 72 Sessler Gallery, Phila.

1969 Duke U.

1973 Delaware Art Museum

1977 Janet Fleisher Gallery, Phila.

1977 Grand Gallery, Wilmington, Del.

1981 Whistler’s Daughter Gallery, Basking Ridge, NJ
1982, 84, 86, 88, 90, 93 Newman Galleries, Bryn Mawr, Pa
1985, 87 Patricia Carega Gallery, Washington

1986 Ruthven Gallery, Lancaster, Ohio

1998, 2002 Hahn Gallery, Phila.

Represented in Permanent Collections:

PA Acad. Of the Fine Arts

NAD

Wilmington Soc. Fine Arts

University of Delaware

Boston Museum of Fine Arts

Nat. Air and Space Museum, Washington



Brandywine River Museum, PA
Others

1985 NASA artist for Apollo-Soyuz, for Space Shuttle Mission 51-G

1943-46 Served with USNR
Recipient OF:
1959, 77 Dawson medal, Pa. Acad. Fine Arts

1961 Dana medal

1961 first award Nat. Arts Club, N.Y.C.

1962 Lena A. Mason prize NAD

1969 Samuel Finley Breese Morse medal NAD

1982 Walter Biggs Memi. Award NAD

1961, 79 William Church Osborn prize Am. Watercolor Soc.
1961 medal of Honor Knickerbockers Artists, N.Y.C.

1958, 60 Bainbridge award Allied Artists Am.

1967,59, 61 first prize Wilmington Soc. Fine Arts

1963 M.W. Zimmerman Memorial Prize Philadelphia Watercolor Club

1964 Gold medal honor Allied Artists Am.
1965 Childe Hassam Fund Purchase prize AAAL
1966 C.F.S.award

1971 Edgar A. Whitney award

1974 Ted Kautzky Memorial award

1962 Ranger Fund purchase prize NAD.

1999 Alfred Easton Poor award

2003 Zella W. Pike award

2003 Pike prize, award



1974

1967

1974

1979

1965

1978

1982

1985

1994

1996

1977

1981

Adolph and Clara Obrig award

Thornton Oakley Memorial prize Philadelphia Watercolor Club
Gold medal Franklin Mint gallery American Art

Merit award National Watercolor Exhibition, Springfield Art Association
Mem. N.A.D. American Watercolor Society award

Mary S. Litt medal

Edgar A. Whitney award

Dale Meyers Cooper medal

Bronze medal of honor

Saunders/Waterford award

Philadelphia Watercolor Club (Dawson Memorial prize)

George Gansworth Memorial prize



