Philip Jamison

1980 (Author) Capturing Nature in Watercolor

1984 Making Your Paintings Work

1988 A Painting without Spirit is Like Flat Beer

1995 I Hate People Who Refer to Works of Art as "Pieces"!

One Man Shows:

1959, 63, 65, 67, 69, 71, 74, 76, 80 Hirschl & Adler Galleries, N.Y.C

1963, 72 Sessler Gallery, Phila.

1969 Duke U.

1973 Delaware Art Museum

1977 Janet Fleisher Gallery, Phila.

1977 Grand Gallery, Wilmington, Del.

1981 Whistler's Daughter Gallery, Basking Ridge, NJ

1982, 84, 86, 88, 90, 93 Newman Galleries, Bryn Mawr, Pa

1985, 87 Patricia Carega Gallery, Washington

1986 Ruthven Gallery, Lancaster, Ohio

!998, 2002 Hahn Gallery, Phila.

Represented in Permanent Collections:

PA Acad. Of the Fine Arts

NAD

Wilmington Soc. Fine Arts

University of Delaware

Boston Museum of Fine Arts

Nat. Air and Space Museum, Washington

Brandywine River Museum, PA

Others

1985 NASA artist for Apollo-Soyuz, for Space Shuttle Mission 51-G

1943-46 Served with USNR

Recipient OF:

1959, 77 Dawson medal, Pa. Acad. Fine Arts

1961 Dana medal

1961 first award Nat. Arts Club, N.Y.C.

1962 Lena A. Mason prize NAD

1969 Samuel Finley Breese Morse medal NAD

1982 Walter Biggs Memi. Award NAD

1961, 79 William Church Osborn prize Am. Watercolor Soc.

1961 medal of Honor Knickerbockers Artists, N.Y.C.

1958, 60 Bainbridge award Allied Artists Am.

1967, 59, 61 first prize Wilmington Soc. Fine Arts

1963 M.W. Zimmerman Memorial Prize Philadelphia Watercolor Club

1964 Gold medal honor Allied Artists Am.

1965 Childe Hassam Fund Purchase prize AAAL

1966 C.F.S. award

1971 Edgar A. Whitney award

1974 Ted Kautzky Memorial award

1962 Ranger Fund purchase prize NAD.

1999 Alfred Easton Poor award

2003 Zella W. Pike award

2003 Pike prize, award

1974	Adolph and Clara Obrig award
1967	Thornton Oakley Memorial prize Philadelphia Watercolor Club
1974	Gold medal Franklin Mint gallery American Art
1979	Merit award National Watercolor Exhibition, Springfield Art Association
1965	Mem. N.A.D. American Watercolor Society award
1978	Mary S. Litt medal
1982	Edgar A. Whitney award
1985	Dale Meyers Cooper medal
!994	Bronze medal of honor
1996	Saunders/Waterford award
1977	Philadelphia Watercolor Club (Dawson Memorial prize)
1981	George Gansworth Memorial prize